Updated 3/31/2016 www.epvscreens.com
 Model Number
Nominal Diagnal
& Aspect Ratio
Case L
(A)
View
Width

Top Black
Masking
(B8)
Case
Width
(C)
Case
End to
Screen
(C1)
Distance
between case
and the wall
(C2)
G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 G7 G8
PGT84HW2 84"(16:9) 89.8 73.2 80.7 84.6 57.6 41.2 50.9 55.7 3.8 4.7 6.7 6.0 4.8 0.9 5.2 3.4 1.9 1.4 0.7 4.1 2.2 0.8 0.4
PGT84HR2 84"(16:9) 89.8 73.2 80.7 84.6 57.6 41.2 50.9 55.7 3.8 4.7 6.7 6.0 4.8 0.9 5.2 3.4 1.9 1.4 0.7 4.1 2.2 0.8 0.4
PGT84HW2-E30 84"(16:9) 89.8 73.2 80.7 84.6 57.6 41.2 50.9 55.7 3.8 4.7 6.7 30.0 4.8 0.9 5.2 3.4 1.9 1.4 0.7 4.1 2.2 0.8 0.4
PGT92HW2 92"(16:9) 96.0 80.2 87.7 91.5 61.5 45.1 54.8 59.6 3.8 4.7 6.7 6.0 4.8 0.9 5.2 3.4 1.9 1.4 0.7 4.1 2.2 0.8 0.4
PGT92HR2 92"(16:9) 96.0 80.2 87.7 91.5 61.5 45.1 54.8 59.6 3.8 4.7 6.7 6.0 4.8 0.9 5.2 3.4 1.9 1.4 0.7 4.1 2.2 0.8 0.4
PGT106HR2 106"(16:9) 109.0 92.4 99.9 104.4 68.4 52.0 61.7 66.5 3.8 4.7 6.7 6.0 4.8 0.9 5.2 3.4 1.9 1.4 0.7 4.1 2.2 0.8 0.4
PGT120HR2 120"(16:9) 122.3 104.6 113.3 117.8 73.3 58.8 66.6 71.3 3.8 4.7 6.7 4.0 4.8 0.9 5.2 3.4 1.9 1.4 0.7 4.1 2.2 0.8 0.4
PGT135HR2 135"(16:9) 135.4 117.7 126.3 130.9 80.7 66.2 74.0 78.7 3.8 4.7 6.7 4.0 4.8 0.9 5.2 3.4 1.9 1.4 0.7 4.1 2.2 0.8 0.4
PGT150HW2 150"(16:9) 149.7 130.7 139.4 145.2 88.0 73.5 81.3 86.1 3.8 4.7 6.7 4.0 4.8 0.9 5.2 3.4 1.9 1.4 0.7 4.1 2.2 0.8 0.4
PGT150HR2 150"(16:9) 149.7 130.7 139.4 145.2 88.0 73.5 81.3 86.1 3.8 4.7 6.7 4.0 4.8 0.9 5.2 3.4 1.9 1.4 0.7 4.1 2.2 0.8 0.4
PGT150HW2-E20 150"(16:9) 149.7 130.7 139.4 145.2 104.1 73.6 97.4 102.1 3.8 4.7 6.7 20.0 4.8 0.9 5.2 3.4 1.9 1.4 0.7 4.1 2.2 0.8 0.4
PGT94XW2 94"(16:10) 96.0 79.7 87.2 91.5 66.3 49.8 59.6 64.3 3.8 4.7 6.7 6.0 4.8 0.9 5.2 3.4 1.9 1.4 0.7 4.1 2.2 0.8 0.4
PGT106XW2-E24 106"(16:10) 107.2 89.9 97.4 102.7 90.7 56.2 84.0 88.7 3.8 4.7 6.7 24.0 4.8 0.9 5.2 3.4 1.9 1.4 0.7 4.1 2.2 0.8 0.4
PGT116XW2 116"(16:10) 115.4 98.4 105.9 110.8 78.0 61.5 71.3 76.0 3.8 4.7 6.7 6.0 4.8 0.9 5.2 3.4 1.9 1.4 0.7 4.1 2.2 0.8 0.4
PGT128XW2-E12 128"(16:10) 125.4 108.5 116.0 120.9 90.3 67.8 83.6 88.3 3.8 4.7 6.7 12.0 4.8 0.9 5.2 3.4 1.9 1.4 0.7 4.1 2.2 0.8 0.4
PGT139XW2 139"(16:10) 135.4 117.9 126.5 130.9 88.1 73.7 81.5 86.2 3.8 4.7 6.7 4.0 4.8 0.9 5.2 3.4 1.9 1.4 0.7 4.1 2.2 0.8 0.4
PGT103C-E24 103"(2.35:1) 113.4 94.8 103.5 108.9 74.8 40.3 68.1 72.8 3.8 4.7 6.7 24.0 4.8 0.9 5.2 3.4 1.9 1.4 0.7 4.1 2.2 0.8 0.4
PGT115C-E24 115"(2.35:1) 122.3 105.8 114.5 117.8 79.5 45.0 72.8 77.6 3.8 4.7 6.7 24.0 4.8 0.9 5.2 3.4 1.9 1.4 0.7 4.1 2.2 0.8 0.4
PGT125C-E20 125"(2.35:1) 132.3 115.0 123.7 127.8 79.4 48.9 72.7 77.4 3.8 4.7 6.7 20.0 4.8 0.9 5.2 3.4 1.9 1.4 0.7 4.1 2.2 0.8 0.4
PGT153C-E12 153"(2.35:1) 158.1 140.8 149.4 153.5 82.4 59.9 75.7 80.4 3.8 4.7 6.7 12.0 4.8 0.9 5.2 3.4 1.9 1.4 0.7 4.1 2.2 0.8 0.4
Model Number
Nominal Diagnal
& Aspect Ratio
Case L